
SUN 15 DEC 2019  Start Time: tba

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2020

RESULTS ANALYSIS

DM
THAIWOO (CHN)

Women's Dual Moguls

Track Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Jump DDTime
Time

Points

Turn Scoring Air Scoring

Total Score
Turn

Points
Air

Points

Time

Big Final

FRA

7o 0.980

R LAFFONT Perrine 19981 2531156 7.3 8.2 bp 0.830FIRST 25.00

82.36

7.3 7.8

16.7 15.9 15.5 40.08 8.04

9.24

17.28

25.00

40.08

17.28

Time:

Turn:

Air:

USA

0.0 0.0 0.000

B KAUF Jaelin 19964 2529064 0.0 0.0 0.000FIRST 0.00

0.00

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Small Final

USA

7.0 7.4 bG 0.930

B SOAR Hannah 199910 2531373 bF 1.030+ 0.47 22.12

79.83

16.3 16.0 16.8 6.1 7.040.91 8.43

8.37

16.80

22.12

40.91

16.80

Time:

Turn:

Air:

JPN

bp 0.830

R SUMIYOSHI Kisara 20008 2532204 6.5 7.5 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

78.46

7.1 7.5

16.0 14.8 16.4 39.33 6.56

7.57

14.13

25.00

39.33

14.13

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Semi Final - 1

FRA

8.0 8.0 bp 0.830

B LAFFONT Perrine 19981 2531156 7op 1.010FIRST 25.00

83.50

17.1 16.6 17.0 6.6 6.042.25 7.95

8.30

16.25

25.00

42.25

16.25

Time:

Turn:

Air:

JPN

bp 0.830

R SUMIYOSHI Kisara 20008 2532204 7.5 7.6 3 0.750+ 0.56 21.76

74.91

7.1 7.7

16.0 13.3 16.8 38.41 7.07

7.67

14.74

21.76

38.41

14.74

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Semi Final - 2

USA

7.6 7.6 bp 0.830

B KAUF Jaelin 19964 2529064 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

81.24

17.0 16.4 16.6 6.7 7.641.66 6.70

7.88

14.58

25.00

41.66

14.58

Time:

Turn:

Air:

USA

bG 0.930

R SOAR Hannah 199910 2531373 6.0 7.4 bF 1.030+ 0.37 22.52

80.67

7.5 7.9

16.1 16.6 16.0 40.58 8.62

8.95

17.57

22.52

40.58

17.57

Time:

Turn:

Air:
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SUN 15 DEC 2019  Start Time: tba

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2020

RESULTS ANALYSIS

DM
THAIWOO (CHN)

Women's Dual Moguls

Track Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Jump DDTime
Time

Points

Turn Scoring Air Scoring

Total Score
Turn

Points
Air

Points

Time

Quarter Final - 1

FRA

7o 0.980

R LAFFONT Perrine 19981 2531156 5.5 5.0 bp 0.830FIRST 25.00

81.16

7.7 7.5

16.2 17.1 16.4 41.41 5.44

9.31

14.75

25.00

41.41

14.75

Time:

Turn:

Air:

CAN

5.0 5.2 bG 0.930

B DUFOUR-LAPOINTE Chloe 199112 2484720 bT 0.800+ 3.98 8.08

53.35

12.4 13.5 13.1 6.9 6.832.50 6.85

5.92

12.77

8.08

32.50

12.77

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Quarter Final - 2

JPN

bp 0.830

R SUMIYOSHI Kisara 20008 2532204 7.2 7.5 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

77.74

7.8 8.0

15.3 14.2 15.7 37.66 6.89

8.19

15.08

25.00

37.66

15.08

Time:

Turn:

Air:

AUS

6.4 6.7 bT 0.800

B GUELI Claudia 199716 2529566 3 0.750+ 0.08 23.68

73.63

14.8 13.6 14.8 7.9 7.936.00 7.40

6.55

13.95

23.68

36.00

13.95

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Quarter Final - 3

USA

bp 0.830

R KAUF Jaelin 19964 2529064 6.8 7.4 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

80.24

7.6 8.0

15.8 16.6 16.2 40.50 6.65

8.09

14.74

25.00

40.50

14.74

Time:

Turn:

Air:

JPN

7.4 8.1 bp 0.830

B TOMITAKA Hinako 200019 2532031 3 0.750+ 0.83 20.68

70.62

14.0 15.2 14.9 6.0 5.036.75 5.15

8.04

13.19

20.68

36.75

13.19

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Quarter Final - 4

USA

7.2 7.5 bG 0.930

B SOAR Hannah 199910 2531373 bF 1.030+ 0.16 23.36

78.25

15.4 15.8 15.0 6.0 6.238.50 7.85

8.54

16.39

23.36

38.50

16.39

Time:

Turn:

Air:

USA

bL 0.820

R JOHNSON Tess 200029 2532270 6.5 7.0 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

77.40

8.1 8.0

15.6 15.0 14.8 37.83 6.32

8.25

14.57

25.00

37.83

14.57

Time:

Turn:

Air:
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SUN 15 DEC 2019  Start Time: tba

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2020

RESULTS ANALYSIS

DM
THAIWOO (CHN)

Women's Dual Moguls

Track Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Jump DDTime
Time

Points

Turn Scoring Air Scoring

Total Score
Turn

Points
Air

Points

Time

Eight Final - 1

FRA

7.5 6.3 bp 0.830

B LAFFONT Perrine 19981 2531156 7op 1.010FIRST 25.00

83.19

17.0 16.6 16.6 7.4 7.241.83 9.21

7.15

16.36

25.00

41.83

16.36

Time:

Turn:

Air:

KOR

bT 0.800

R SEO Jee Won 199428 2527003 6.0 5.8 3 0.750+ 2.51 13.96

48.45

6.5 6.1

8.6 9.2 9.4 22.66 5.53

6.30

11.83

13.96

22.66

11.83

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Eight Final - 2

CAN

bG 0.930

R DUFOUR-LAPOINTE Chloe 199112 2484720 7.0 7.5 bT 0.800FIRST 25.00

76.33

7.0 7.2

14.2 15.4 13.4 35.83 7.25

8.25

15.50

25.00

35.83

15.50

Time:

Turn:

Air:

JPN

6.0 5.0 7op 1.010

B HOSHINO Junko 19899 2485108 bp 0.830+ 11.05 0.00

22.00

5.5 2.8 2.5 5.6 6.19.00 6.06

6.94

13.00

0.00

9.00

13.00

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Eight Final - 3

JPN

bp 0.830

R SUMIYOSHI Kisara 20008 2532204 7.8 7.0 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

78.94

7.3 8.0

16.2 15.7 15.0 39.08 6.93

7.93

14.86

25.00

39.08

14.86

Time:

Turn:

Air:

CAN

6.7 6.8 bG 0.930

B DUFOUR-LAPOINTE Justine 19946 2485348 bT 0.800+ 0.98 20.08

74.75

16.1 16.2 15.5 7.0 7.039.83 7.00

7.84

14.84

20.08

39.83

14.84

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Eight Final - 4

AUS

7.5 7.8 bT 0.800

B GUELI Claudia 199716 2529566 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

77.18

14.6 15.8 15.5 6.4 7.038.25 6.28

7.65

13.93

25.00

38.25

13.93

Time:

Turn:

Air:

CHN

0.0 0.0 0.000

R NING Qin 199222 2527560 0.0 0.0 0.000FIRST 0.00

0.00

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time:

Turn:

Air:
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SUN 15 DEC 2019  Start Time: tba

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2020

RESULTS ANALYSIS

DM
THAIWOO (CHN)

Women's Dual Moguls

Track Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Jump DDTime
Time

Points

Turn Scoring Air Scoring

Total Score
Turn

Points
Air

Points

Time

Eight Final - 5

USA

7.0 7.8 bp 0.830

B KAUF Jaelin 19964 2529064 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

78.09

15.0 15.8 15.1 7.9 7.438.25 7.17

7.67

14.84

25.00

38.25

14.84

Time:

Turn:

Air:

AUT

bL 0.820

R RAMSAUER Katharina 199533 2530097 4.1 5.0 TS 0.600+ 3.22 11.12

45.39

6.5 6.1

10.8 8.7 9.8 24.41 3.41

6.45

9.86

11.12

24.41

9.86

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Eight Final - 6

JPN

7.5 7.8 bp 0.830

B TOMITAKA Hinako 200019 2532031 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

80.07

16.5 16.4 15.8 7.0 7.040.58 6.56

7.93

14.49

25.00

40.58

14.49

Time:

Turn:

Air:

AUS

0.0 0.0 0.000

R COX Britteny 19943 2484416 0.0 0.0 0.000FIRST 0.00

0.00

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Eight Final - 7

USA

8.4 8.5 bL 0.820

B JOHNSON Tess 200029 2532270 3 0.750+ 0.14 23.44

79.10

15.7 16.0 16.1 7.8 7.539.83 7.17

8.66

15.83

23.44

39.83

15.83

Time:

Turn:

Air:

RUS

bG 0.930

R SMIRNOVA Anastasiia 20027 2533044 7.0 6.6 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

78.17

8.3 8.0

13.8 15.4 15.6 37.33 6.37

9.47

15.84

25.00

37.33

15.84

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Eight Final - 8

USA

7.7 8.0 bG 0.930

B SOAR Hannah 199910 2531373 bF 1.030FIRST 25.00

82.86

15.8 16.8 16.4 6.3 6.040.83 7.91

9.12

17.03

25.00

40.83

17.03

Time:

Turn:

Air:

AUS

bp 0.830

R ANTHONY Jakara 19985 2530720 8.3 8.0 3 0.750+ 0.05 23.80

79.06

7.5 8.0

15.4 15.9 16.2 39.58 7.64

8.04

15.68

23.80

39.58

15.68

Time:

Turn:

Air:

15 DEC 2019 / Thaiwoo (CHN) / 8144 Report created SUN 15 DEC 2019 14:49

www.fis-ski.com Scoring & data processing by Swiss Timing

Page 4/8



SUN 15 DEC 2019  Start Time: tba

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2020

RESULTS ANALYSIS

DM
THAIWOO (CHN)

Women's Dual Moguls

Track Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Jump DDTime
Time

Points

Turn Scoring Air Scoring

Total Score
Turn

Points
Air

Points

Time

Round of 32 - 1

FRA

7op 1.010

R LAFFONT Perrine 19981 2531156 6.8 6.0 bp 0.830FIRST 25.00

79.03

6.5 6.0

16.4 15.6 15.4 39.50 6.64

7.89

14.53

25.00

39.50

14.53

Time:

Turn:

Air:

KAZ

6.1 5.5 bG 0.930

B AMRENOVA Ayaulym 200121 2532085 bT 0.800+ 6.50 0.00

22.60

2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.910.41 5.45

6.74

12.19

0.00

10.41

12.19

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Round of 32 - 2

KOR

bT 0.800

R SEO Jee Won 199428 2527003 7.0 7.0 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

73.41

6.0 5.2

15.4 14.3 13.8 36.25 6.56

5.60

12.16

25.00

36.25

12.16

Time:

Turn:

Air:

GBR

4.8 3.8 bG 0.930

B GERKEN SCHOFIELD Leonie 199818 2530539 bT 0.800+ 0.31 22.76

66.65

12.4 13.5 13.4 6.2 6.132.75 6.15

4.99

11.14

22.76

32.75

11.14

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Round of 32 - 3

JPN

TS 0.600

R HOSHINO Junko 19899 2485108 7.4 8.0 bp 0.830FIRST 25.00

75.31

7.0 7.0

15.5 14.5 14.5 37.08 7.98

5.25

13.23

25.00

37.08

13.23

Time:

Turn:

Air:

CAN

0.0 0.0 0.000

B SCHWINGHAMMER Maia 200126 2533204 0.0 0.0 0.000FIRST 0.00

0.00

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Round of 32 - 4

CAN

7.5 8.1 bG 0.930

B DUFOUR-LAPOINTE Chloe 199112 2484720 bT 0.800FIRST 25.00

80.01

16.0 15.0 15.8 7.0 6.939.00 6.95

9.06

16.01

25.00

39.00

16.01

Time:

Turn:

Air:

CHN

bT 0.800

R GUAN Ziyan 200031 2533011 5.8 5.6 3 0.750+ 3.63 9.48

51.73

7.5 8.0

10.5 12.3 12.2 29.16 5.34

7.75

13.09

9.48

29.16

13.09

Time:

Turn:

Air:
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SUN 15 DEC 2019  Start Time: tba

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2020

RESULTS ANALYSIS

DM
THAIWOO (CHN)

Women's Dual Moguls

Track Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Jump DDTime
Time

Points

Turn Scoring Air Scoring

Total Score
Turn

Points
Air

Points

Time

Round of 32 - 5

CAN

bG 0.930

R DUFOUR-LAPOINTE Justine 19946 2485348 7.3 8.5 bT 0.800FIRST 25.00

81.33

7.0 7.8

16.6 16.0 15.2 39.83 7.90

8.60

16.50

25.00

39.83

16.50

Time:

Turn:

Air:

RUS

6.4 6.8 bp 0.830

B BEZGODOVA Elizaveta 199730 2530486 3 0.750+ 1.76 16.96

62.97

10.2 13.4 14.8 7.5 7.832.00 7.17

6.84

14.01

16.96

32.00

14.01

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Round of 32 - 6

JPN

6.5 6.5 bp 0.830

B SUMIYOSHI Kisara 20008 2532204 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

75.10

15.7 13.5 14.8 6.9 7.436.66 6.70

6.74

13.44

25.00

36.66

13.44

Time:

Turn:

Air:

CHN

0.0 0.0 0.000

R XIE Siqi 200035 2534354 0.0 0.0 0.000FIRST 0.00

0.00

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Round of 32 - 7

JPN

0.0 0.0 0.000

R IHARA Haruka 199817 2531368 0.0 0.0 0.000FIRST 0.00

0.00

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Round of 32 - 8

KAZ

0.0 0.0 0.000

B GALYSHEVA Yulia 199211 2484307 0.0 0.0 0.000FIRST 0.00

0.00

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Round of 32 - 9

USA

bp 0.830

R KAUF Jaelin 19964 2529064 6.5 6.5 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

76.78

6.4 6.2

15.8 16.0 15.2 39.16 6.09

6.53

12.62

25.00

39.16

12.62

Time:

Turn:

Air:

GBR

6.2 7.2 bG 0.930

B GERKEN SCHOFIELD Makayla 199914 2530540 bp 0.830+ 0.60 21.60

73.67

14.6 15.1 14.8 6.9 7.037.08 7.21

7.78

14.99

21.60

37.08

14.99

Time:

Turn:

Air:
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SUN 15 DEC 2019  Start Time: tba

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2020

RESULTS ANALYSIS

DM
THAIWOO (CHN)

Women's Dual Moguls

Track Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Jump DDTime
Time

Points

Turn Scoring Air Scoring

Total Score
Turn

Points
Air

Points

Time

Round of 32 - 10

USA

0.0 0.0 0.000

B GIACCIO Olivia 200013 2532241 0.0 0.0 0.000FIRST 0.00

0.00

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Round of 32 - 11

JPN

bL 0.820

R TOMITAKA Hinako 200019 2532031 6.7 6.5 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

76.80

7.5 7.7

15.4 15.2 14.8 37.83 6.18

7.79

13.97

25.00

37.83

13.97

Time:

Turn:

Air:

CHN

4.0 4.3 bL 0.820

B WANG Jin 199724 2532903 3 0.750+ 11.03 0.00

18.54

5.0 2.4 2.0 6.8 7.07.83 6.46

4.25

10.71

0.00

7.83

10.71

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Round of 32 - 12

AUS

8.6 8.5 bT 0.800

B COX Britteny 19943 2484416 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

76.03

13.8 14.6 14.2 7.5 7.435.50 6.98

8.55

15.53

25.00

35.50

15.53

Time:

Turn:

Air:

GER

bT 0.800

R MAYER Lena 199825 2531833 6.0 5.5 3 0.750+ 3.42 10.32

52.01

7.4 7.7

10.2 11.3 13.0 28.75 5.39

7.55

12.94

10.32

28.75

12.94

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Round of 32 - 13

USA

bL 0.820

R JOHNSON Tess 200029 2532270 7.6 6.6 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

76.44

7.7 8.0

15.9 14.8 13.4 36.75 6.65

8.04

14.69

25.00

36.75

14.69

Time:

Turn:

Air:

CAN

6.1 6.0 7op 1.010

B GILBERT Valerie 199827 2530565 TS 0.600+ 0.34 22.64

70.33

13.8 13.4 14.0 7.6 7.734.33 5.73

7.63

13.36

22.64

34.33

13.36

Time:

Turn:

Air:
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SUN 15 DEC 2019  Start Time: tba

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2020

RESULTS ANALYSIS

DM
THAIWOO (CHN)

Women's Dual Moguls

Track Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Jump DDTime
Time

Points

Turn Scoring Air Scoring

Total Score
Turn

Points
Air

Points

Time

Round of 32 - 14

RUS

7.5 8.0 bG 0.930

B SMIRNOVA Anastasiia 20027 2533044 3 0.750FIRST 25.00

76.33

13.3 14.9 14.5 7.2 7.235.58 6.75

9.00

15.75

25.00

35.58

15.75

Time:

Turn:

Air:

AUT

bp 0.830

R MEILINGER Melanie 199123 2530095 6.0 6.8 S 0.480+ 4.13 7.48

49.66

5.6 6.0

11.8 13.2 13.8 32.33 3.84

6.01

9.85

7.48

32.33

9.85

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Round of 32 - 15

USA

bG 0.930

R SOAR Hannah 199910 2531373 6.4 7.0 bF 1.030+ 0.13 23.48

75.50

7.9 8.0

14.2 13.4 13.4 34.16 8.62

9.24

17.86

23.48

34.16

17.86

Time:

Turn:

Air:

RUS

7.4 7.5 bG 0.930

B PERVUSHINA Anastasiia 199720 2530485 bp 0.830FIRST 25.00

72.57

13.7 12.2 12.4 6.7 6.831.91 7.00

8.66

15.66

25.00

31.91

15.66

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Round of 32 - 16

AUS

8.1 7.8 bp 0.830

B ANTHONY Jakara 19985 2530720 3 0.750+ 2.00 16.00

66.95

12.3 16.2 15.0 6.8 7.036.25 6.46

8.24

14.70

16.00

36.25

14.70

Time:

Turn:

Air:

RUS

bp 0.830

R LAZARENKO Viktoriia 200315 2534101 8.0 8.0 bG 0.930FIRST 25.00

61.83

6.0 5.8

6.2 8.5 11.0 21.41 9.30

6.12

15.42

25.00

21.41

15.42

Time:

Turn:

Air:

Round of 64 - 2

KAZ

bG 0.930

R AMRENOVA Ayaulym 200121 2532085 6.0 5.3 bT 0.800FIRST 25.00

73.41

6.0 6.5

14.5 13.4 14.7 35.50 5.65

7.26

12.91

25.00

35.50

12.91

Time:

Turn:

Air:

CHN

5.5 6.0 bL 0.820

B MA Zhuoni 199832 2533012 3 0.750+ 5.03 3.88

37.19

6.5 10.5 10.4 5.0 4.822.83 4.59

5.89

10.48

3.88

22.83

10.48

Time:

Turn:

Air:
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